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LOWatts LLC 

lowatts.com

Reginald Ball

(334) 303-2042

info@lowatts.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC, 

Refrigeration, Food 

Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

BEMO Solutions
bemosolutions.com

James Brown

(888) 410-2366	

jbrown@bemosolutions.com

Lighting, HVAC, 

Refrigeration, Food 

Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadelphia, York

English

JW Built LLC
Joe Wolf

(941) 232-8616

joe@jwbuilt.net

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC, HVAC 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English, German, 

Spanish

Switch Management Group
Timothy Panza

(610) 360-4120

timothy@switchmanagementgroup.com 

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

KSD Contracting LLC
Kevin Donnelly

(215) 669-5991

ksdelectric@yahoo.com

Lighting
Bucks, Montgomery, 

Philadephia
English

Denney Electric Supply
denneyelectricsupply.com

Ralph Girondo

(267) 370-1442	

rgirondo@denneyelectricsupply.com 

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

XcellCable Installation, Inc.
Ken Steward

(215) 900-6679

xcellcable@hotmail.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC, 

HVAC Controls, VFD, 

Refrigeration, Food 

Service, Compressed Air 

and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Hercules LED
herculesled.com

Brooke Shilling

(330) 330-8963

bshilling@herculesled.com 

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Take the next step to save big by reducing your energy use with help from PECO. Diverse Supplier
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Emergent Energy Solutions
emergentesolutions.com

Kevin Wong

(215) 645-7141	

kai@emergentesolutions.com 

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Commercial Green Solutions LLC
commercialgreensolutions.com

Kevin Snyder

(704) 780-3404	

kevin@commercialgreensolutions.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC, HVAC 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Vested Energy 
vestedenergy.com 

Mark Krieg

(610) 616-0275

markk@vestedenergy.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English, Portuguese, 

Spanish

Greway Electric
grewayelectric.com

Charles Greway

(215) 804-8547	

chuck@grewayelectric.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC Controls, 

VFD

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

A.M. Electric
Anthony Muhammad

(215) 236-3663	

amelectricinc@verizon.net 

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadelphia

Arabic, English, 

French, Spanish

Lamp Lighters, Inc. 
Jason Polin

(215) 816-3926

jasonpolin@gmail.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Day One Lighting
dayoneled.com

Sam Rosenfeld

(845) 547-2424	

sam@dayoneled.com

Refrigeration, Lighting, 

Lighting Controls, HVAC, 

HVAC Controls, VFD, 

Compressed Air

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Eastern Star Energy Solutions
easternstarlighting.com

Jeffrey James

(917) 374-6684	

jeffjames1444@yahoo.com

Refrigeration, Lighting, 

Lighting Controls, HVAC, 

HVAC Controls, VFD, 

Compressed Air

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Bergey’s Electric, Inc.
bergeyselectric.com

Amy Gulley

(215) 723-5518		

amy@bergeyselectric.com 

Lighting
Bucks, Chester, 

Montgomery
English

United Electric Supply Co., Inc.
unitedelectric.com

Jared Wagman

(215) 741-2679

jwagman@unitedelectric.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC Controls 

and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Orange Energizing Solutions 

oesolutions.net

Sassi Inbar

(804) 396-8724	

sassii@oesolutions.net 

Lighting, Refrigeration

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English, Spanish

Bright Idea LED
brightidealed.com

Paul Wexler

(856) 873-2431		

paul.wexler@brightidealed.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Diverse Supplier
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Enercon Consultants Inc. 
enerconconsultants.com

Joe Makowsky

(718) 480-0003

joe@enerconled.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English, Yiddish, 

Hebrew

Mid-Atlantic Energy Solutions 

midatlanticenergysolutions.com

Sawyer Allen

(410) 650-2255

support@mid-atlantices.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Renk Electric
renkelectric.com

Daniel Renk

(215) 817-3047

danrenk@renkelectric.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

CadeCor Energy and Lighting
cadecoenergy.com

Doug Chizmar

(717) 678-4867	

doug@cadecorenergy.com

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Maxwell Lighting & Energy
maxwelllighting.com

Vincent O’Grady

(484) 213-0611

vincent@maxwelllighting.com

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia

English

Energy Conservation & Supply
ecs.global

Ricky Dweck

(747) 258-0678	

ricky.dweck@enerconsupply.com 

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Tri-State Light & Energy, Inc.
TSLE.com

Sean Ockershausen

(610) 789-1900

sean@tsle.com 

Lighting, HVAC, 

Refrigeration, Food 

Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

MVE Group Inc.
mvegroup.com

Greg Allison

(717) 738-2451

gallison@mvegroup.com

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Energy Resources USA LLC
energyresourcesusa.net

Charlie O’Neill

(860) 309-8263	

coneill@energyresourcesusa.net

Lighting, HVAC, 

Refrigeration, Food 

Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English, Hindi, 

Polish, Portuguese, 

Spanish

K&L Energy LLC
kandlenergy.com

Conor LaCreta

(215) 589-2413

conor@kandlenergy.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC Controls 

and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

TLC Electric, LLC
Robert Hebbard

(717) 979-7980

tlcelectric1220@gmail.com

Lighting, HVAC

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Sports Interiors, Inc.
sportsinteriors.com

Kris Fabrie

(847) 867-0374

krisf@sportsinteriors.com

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Diverse Supplier
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American Energy & Lighting
Eric Highbloom

(610) 724-4566		

erichighbloom@americanenergylighting.com

Lighting, HVAC, 

Refrigeration, Food 

Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Big Shine Energy
bigshineenergy.com

Ashley Castellanos

(845) 444-5255		

ashley.castellanos@bigshineenergy.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC, 

Refrigeration, Food 

Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Inovis Energy Inc.
inovisenergy.com

Maria Sosa

(917) 536-2788	

msosa@inovisenergy.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC, 

HVAC Controls, VFD, 

Refrigeration, Food 

Service, Compressed Air 

and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

CM3 Building Solutions, Inc.
cm3inc.com

Mike DeChiaro

(267) 309-1310	

mikedechiaro@cm3inc.com

Refrigeration, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC Controls, 

VFD, Compressed Air

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Shelly Electric 
shellyelectric.com

Bruce D. Shelly

(215) 627-0400

info@shellyelectric.com

Lighting, HVAC and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Beyond The Bulb 
1beyondthebulb.com

Jake Conklin

(484) 246-6592		

j.conklin@1beyondthebulb.com

Lighting, HVAC, 

Refrigeration, Food 

Service and Other

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

GreenTech Energy Services, Inc.
greentechenergy.com

Ed Hambor

(484) 695-4630	

ehambor@greentechenergy.com 

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Green Is Better Inc
greenisbetterinc.com

Rodney Hartley

(334) 497-9331	

rodneyhartley@greenisbetterinc.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

North East Lighting Solutions LLC
David Stern

(845) 664-5280	

david@nelslighting.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Green Light Energy Conservation LLC
greenlightec.com

Chaya Pereira

(732) 312-5550	

chaya@greenlightec.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Hero Lighting Corp
William Stanton

(516) 523-6540	

billstanton529@gmail.com

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Liberty Integrated Solutions
libertyintegrated.com

Joe McCreesh

(215) 852-3366

jmccreesh@libertyintegrated.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls, HVAC Controls, 

VFD

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English



© PECO Energy Company, 2023. All Rights Reserved.

►	�Contact Us Today! As a small business, making every dollar count is top priority. Visit 
peco.com/SmallBusiness or call 1-844-4BIZ-SAVE (1-844-424-9728) to start saving today!

*Customer savings calculated as of December 19, 2023. 

Provider (Ranked by Savings to Date*) Contact Information SBS Services Counties Served Languages Spoken

National Energy Solutions
nationalesolutions.com

Ray Sizer

(215) 295-0800	

ray@nationalesolutions.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

JR Electric USA
James Magno

(215) 870-5878	

jrelectric@usa.com

Refrigeration, Lighting, 

Lighting Controls, HVAC, 

HVAC Controls, VFD, 

Compressed Air

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

J&M Electrical LLC
Jeff Macknik Sr

(215) 327-3627	

jeff.macknik@verizon.net

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

All Resi-Wiring, Inc
David DeStephanis

(267) 228-7823	

davedestephanis@gmail.com

Lighting

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

LED Solutions LLC
Scott Kimmel

(717) 877-5669	

skimmel.ledsolutions@gmail.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Tomlinson Electric Inc.
Chris Tomlinson Sr.

(215) 704-3855	

ctomlinsonelectric@gmail.com

Lighting, Lighting 

Controls

Bucks, Chester, 

Delaware, 

Montgomery, 

Philadephia, York

English

Diverse Supplier


